
Myslowice

Strona 1

Mysłowicka 4-ka
5-6 rundy Europa Cup

Mysłowice, 9-10.06.2017r .N1 .N2 .N3 .D1 .D2 .D3

Jz1 Pkc Pkp Pkc Pkp Pkc Pkp 5 runda Jz1d Pkc Pkp Pkc Pkp Pkc Pkp 6 runda RAZEM

1 932 Roman MAGDOLEN Roman MAGDOLEN SK 208 0 0 10 100 350 60 728 60 196 0 0 0 0 70 200 466 60 1194

2 1 Maciej ZALEWSKI Franciszek JAWORSKI NSMP 222 20 0 30 500 120 0 892 200 0 60 0 300 0 100 660 1552

3 902 Marek PAŃKA Marek CZMIELEWSKI PL 228 0 0 10 160 90 340 828 56  216 120 0 0 120 0 300 756 45 1584

4 909 Sobiesław KLUK Wojciech KLUK PL 208 0 100 0 400 60 340 1108 48  200 20 60 0 160 0 100 540 52 1648

5 905 Miklos KENYERES Gyorgy SEBESTYEN H 262 0 0 0 500 35 620 1417 36  206 0 0 0 160 25 100 491 56 1908

6 903 Marian TINAK Milan BUCI SK 226 5 0 100 200 310 500 1341 39  222 30 160 0 0 60 100 572 48 1913

7 906 Zuzana Klasova Martin Klasa CZ 242 0 0 45 220 260 220 987 52  222 40 0 0 360 20 300 942 34 1929

8 907 Dagmar DROBIKOVA Zdenek DROBIK Cz 204 0 0 0 400 190 520 1314 42 206 0 60 0 60 20 480 826 42 2140

9 908 Vladimir JANKOVIC Peter RUSINAK SK 234 0 100 0 420 140 360 1254 45  220 0 60 0 220 110 360 970 32 2224

10 910 Norbert SELETYE David SELETYE RO 262 0 160 0 300 90 720 1532 32  210 70 160 0 160 100 220 920 36 2452

11 919 Viktor MAGDOLEN Richard MAGDOLEN SK 200 0 100 0 560 240 400 1500 34 202 0 60 0 380 0 440 1082 30 2582

12 4 Norbert FRYDRYCHOWICMonika JAWORSKA NSMP 212 0 0 0 500 240 1040 1992 206 0 200 0 340 0 160 906 2898

13 941 Dariana MATEUT Alin ZAHARIE RO 228 0 100 10 400 80 880 1698 30 224 0 220 0 720 0 320 1484 29 3182

14 913 Marek KSZENICS Ovidiu BOBU RO 244 140 100 250 300 90 1380 2504 28  216 10 220 40 220 200 0 906 39 3410

15 2 Wojciech SOBCZYK Leszek KARAŚ NSMP 215 0 200 5 500 80 1240 2240 212 0 120 0 440 90 380 1242 3482

16 3 Wojciech PUK Mariusz PARYSEK NSMP 204 60 200 10 360 70 1180 2084 206 0 160 0 940 130 560 1996 4080

17 928 Lech RADOMSKI Wacław SOKOŁOWSKI PL 288 0 60 0 600 90 1360 2398 29 282 5 60 0 1200 60 620 2227 27 4625

18 912 Ovidius PERNES Cristian SETYAR RO 214 70 360 270 1220 20 1480 3634 25 236 45 160 60 580 120 480 1681 28 5315

19 929 Zdenek KLAR Tereza BILDOVA Cz 318 0 100 120 560 120 1640 2858 27 332 80 220 0 1000 180 740 2552 25 5410

20 914 Marius GIURISICI Ladislau GIURISICI RO 220 0 200 120 780 25 1620 2965 26  220 0 160 0 1220 0 900 2500 26 5465



Myslowice

Strona 2

Driving Champion  Jz1       5 runda Jz1d       6 runda RAZEM

1 919 Viktor MAGDOLEN Richard MAGDOLEN SK 200 200 60 202 202 52 402

2 932 Roman MAGDOLEN Roman MAGDOLEN SK 208 208 52 196 196 60 404

3 909 Sobiesław KLUK Wojciech KLUK PL 208 208 52 200 200 56 408

4 907 Dagmar DROBIKOVA Zdenek DROBIK Cz 204 204 56 206 206 48 410

5 3 Wojciech PUK Mariusz PARYSEK NSMP 204 204 206 206 410

6 4 Norbert FRYDRYCHOWICMonika JAWORSKA NSMP 212 212 206 206 418

7 1 Maciej ZALEWSKI Franciszek JAWORSKI NSMP 222 222 200 200 422

8 2 Wojciech SOBCZYK Leszek KARAŚ NSMP 215 215 212 212 427

9 914 Marius GIURISICI Ladislau GIURISICI RO 220 220 42 220 220 34 440

10 902 Marek PAŃKA Marek CZMIELEWSKI PL 228 228 36 216 216 39 444

11 903 Marian TINAK Milan BUCI SK 226 226 39 222 222 30 448

12 912 Ovidius PERNES Cristian SETYAR RO 214 214 45 236 236 27 450

13 941 Dariana MATEUT Alin ZAHARIE RO 228 228 36 224 224 28 452

14 908 Vladimir JANKOVIC Peter RUSINAK SK 234 234 32 220 220 34 454

15 913 Marek KSZENICS Ovidiu BOBU RO 244 244 29 216 216 39 460

16 906 Zuzana Klasova Martin Klasa CZ 242 242 30 222 222 30 464

17 905 Miklos KENYERES Gyorgy SEBESTYEN H 262 262 28 206 206 48 468

18 910 Norbert SELETYE David SELETYE RO 262 262 28 210 210 42 472

19 928 Lech RADOMSKI Wacław SOKOŁOWSKI PL 288 288 26 282 282 26 570

20 929 Zdenek KLAR Tereza BILDOVA Cz 318 318 25 332 332 25 650
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